

T.A - 42/2010 (116 of 2014)

13-02-2023

14-02-2023

Record was not put up on 13.02.2023 due to Cease Work observed by the Local Bar and Pen Down by the staff members and the record is put up today.

Parties take no steps today.

So, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 27-03-2023 for filing show cause by the appellants as last and final chance i.d. necessary order would be passed.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia