

Title Appeal No. 42 of 2010(116/14)

31-03-2026

Today is fixed for Argument/Judgement.

Both parties filed hazira through Ld Lawyer.

Heard both sides.

The case be fixed for judgement.

To **21-04-2026** for Argument/Judgement of the appeal.

Sd/-
Additional District Judge, 1st
Court, Purulia